
Mlheslrwari Marketing
MiG 851
lndian Airlines Colony
Begumpet

Z6
e:36

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd- Trading
5-4-187/3&4,llnd Floor,Soham [.4ansion
l\.4.G Road.Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN : 36AADCM5906D2Zo
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Buyer (Bill to)

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd- Trading
5-4-'187/3&4,llnd Floor,Soham Mansion
M.G Road.Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

lE5 8 (

Tax lnvoice

llnvoice No

948
Delivery Nole

Buyer s OrCe:' No

20250923028
Dispatch Doc No

Dispatched through

Terms of Delivery

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

Reference No & Date Other References

Dated

29 -25
lvlode/Terms of Payment

l Months

Dated

2 -25
Deliverv Note Date

Amount

t858-065t

990.00
2,040.00
1,740.00
2,208.00

672.00
'l,500.00
1,425.00

10,575.00

838.65
838.65

i

continued
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hYs6q 3 o 058
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SI
No

Rate perHSN/SAC Quantity

38089400

3924

pc

p

't0

24
120
24
24
10
t5

99.00
85.00
14.50
92.00
2A.OO

1 50.00
95.00

pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc

1

2

3

4
5
6
7

Cob Web Broom Stick -z
Dettol Handwash t,'
Mopping Cloth (White) -,'
Toilet Cleaner \-,'_.

Water Boftles w/
Water Can 2oltrs ./
Wipers MS 

"u

Description of Goods

cGsr
sGsr
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lry

l.ro,.ono

I

I

tl



Maheshwari Marketing
MIG 851
lndian Airlines Colony

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd- Trading
5-4-187/3&4,llnd Floor.Soham Mansron
M.G Road.secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

M onths
Reference No & Date Other References

Date

for M

otlsed S

Tax lnvoice(Page 2)

lnvorce No

948 29-Sep-25
l\rode/Terrns of Payrnent

Dated

Deiivery Noie
Begumpet
GSTIN/UlN: 364FQPM2904J126
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
Consrgnee (Ship to) Buyer's Orde!' \io

20250923028

Daled

Dispatch Doc No

State Name : Telangana, Code :36
Dispatched throuqh

Terms of Delivery

Buyer (Bill to)

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd- Trading
5-4-1 87/3&4,llnd Floor,Soham Mansicn
M.G Road,Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

Total

Tax Arnounl (]fl words) : INR One Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Seven and Thirty Paise Only

l

rketing

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

IF
l8s e

l,tJ glb6s6

per AmountDescription of coods
l

Less

SI
No

{ 12,252.00

SGST/UTGSTTaxable
Value Rale Rate Amount

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Twelve Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Two Only

HSN/SAC Odantity Rate

HSN/SAC CGST
Amount

Total
Tax Amount

3,087.00
2,040.00
1,740.O0
2,208.O0
1,500.00

90/o

9o/o

2.50./.
9%
9%

277.83
183.60
43.50

198.72
't35.00

9%
9%

2.500/0
gyo

9%

s5s.66
367 .20

87.00
397 .44
270.OO

277.83
183.60
43.50

198.72
135.00

34013090

38089400
3924

838.65 1,677.3010,575.00 8 38.6 5

n)

?ilqtx

Toestination

l

Round Off
I

TT

(-)0.30

Tolall 227 pc
E & O,E

I Decqc1g! I

]We Oectare tnat tnis invoice shows the actual price of the 
I

l!lo&descnbed 
and that alt o,n'",n'= '::" "no ;

Iql


